
Sr. 

No. 
HOGC 

2 

3 

9 

10 

4 

12 

1 

7 

13 

14 

27 

28 

251011912 MOHIT 
251090730|AADITYA 

15 251136446 SANIDEV 

29 
30 

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are reauired to get their documents verified from the Admission 

Commitee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 P.m. 

Regn. No. Name 

16 251125031 |ABHISHEK 

33 

251101239 |JATIN 
251136648 |AMAN KUMAR 

35 

251070501 |PRERNA 

19 251094872 SAPNA 
20 251136678 ARMAN 

251041789 SHIV 

21 251113418 MANPREET 

251145597KAMAL SINGH 

22 251026156 |ARYAN 

38 

251111358|ASHU 

23 251144329 AMIT KUMAR 

251135454 MOHIT 

24 251144303 ASHISH 

251142565 ANNU 

25 251029273 NEETU 

42 

251067186 MANPREET 

26 251101923 |PRIYANSHU 

43 

47 

251145920 AKSHAY KUMAR 

44 

48 

52 

251050969 MOHIT 

45 

251142627ANUJ 

251146453 |ANJU 

53 

251049059 |ASHU 

31 251144552 DEEPAK 

32 251139972 |AJAY KUMAR 

34 251131491 |ADITYA 

251126543 |ARYAN 

36 251134918 |PIYUSH 

251117566|ANAND 

37 251110495 RAMAN 

251137481 |SAHIL 
251035648 MUSKAN 

39 251053750 MUSKAN 
40 251128059 KARTIK 

251118548 MANISH 

41 251016454 |AMIT KUMAR 

251114121 SONU KUMAR 

251079183 |PRINCE 

251133985 VIVEK 

46 251077763 OSHAM 

251142875 GOURAV JANGRA 
251018471 KRISH 
251080983 |PARTIGYA 

251111629 DHARUV SHARMA 

49 251125472 KUNDAN KUMAR 
251144776 PARVEEN KUMAR 

50 251044676 NEERAJ KHUNDIA 
5 251144392 DIPENDER 

251136936 |RAVI 

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025) 

Class: B.A.-I (Aided) 

251064453 SHANSHA 

|Father's Name 

SANDEEP 
MUKESH KUMAR 
|ATMARAM 

PAWAN KUMAR 
KULDEEP SINGH 

VIRBHAN 

|SANJAY 
|BANSI LAL SAINI 
NARENDER 

KULDEEP SINGH 

TARA CHAND 
BANSI SAINI 

KARTAR SINGH 
VIRENDER SINGH 
GURVACHAN SINGH 
BALINDER SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

JAIPAL 

ROHTASH KUMAR 

SURENDER 
JAGDEEP 

|GULAB SINGH 

|SAJJAN KUMAR 

HOSHIAR SINGH 

SUKHBR SINGH 

|SUNIL 
SURENDER 
KARAN SINGH 

|RAKESH KUMAR 
RAGHUVIR 

DALSHER SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 

DARA SINGH 
NARESH KUMAR 
PARDEEP 

SUNIL 
AJMER SINGH 

MANGE RAM 
SUBER SINGH 
SANDEEP 
|YAD RAM 

RAMESH 
SATISH 

SATYAWAN 

KRISHAN 

ASHOK 

SHARVAN KUMAR 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

SADHU RAM 

KAMALJEET 

MAINPAL 

SUNDER SINGH 

Category 

GENERAL 90.2 

GENERAL 89.6 
GENERAL 87.6 

86.4 GENERAL 

GENERAL 86.0 

BC 
GENERAL 

BC-B 

GENERAL 

BC-A 

BC-B 

OSC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 83.0 

SC 

EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OSC 

GENERAL 
DSC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 79.0 

GENERAL 78.8 
SC 78.6 

GENERAL 78.0 
GENERAL 77.8 

77.4 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
SC 

GENERAL 
DSC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OSC 

BC-A 

% age in| Weightage 
10+2 

EWS 

GENERAL 

BC-A 

DSC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

84.8 

BO 

GENERAL 
DSC 

GENERAL 
OSC 

GENERAL 

84.6 
83.9 
83.6 

82.4 

81.9 

80.0 

79.8 
84.6 

77.0 

77.0 

76.4 

81.4 

81.0 

75.8 

75.6 

lllllolllleol 
80.0 

69.8 
74.6 

74.6 

74.2 

74.0 

74.0 

79.0 

68.8 

73.8 

73.6 

73.2 

72.8 
72.4 

77.2 

76.4 

71.2 

71.0 

71.0 
75.8 

70.6 

69.6 

69.2 

69.0 

73.6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

5 

10 

5 

5 

0 

0 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Total 

95.2 

94.6 

92.6 

91.4 

91.0 

89.8 

89.6 

88.9 

88.6 

88.0 

87.4 

86.9 

85.0 

84.8 

84.6 
84.0 

83.8 

83.6 

83.0 

82.8 

82.4 

82.0 

82.0 

81.4 

81.4 

81.0 

80.8 

80.6 

80.0 

79.8 

79.6 

79.6 

79.2 

79.0 

79.0 

79.0 

78.8 

78.8 

78.6 

78.2 

77.8 

77.4 

77.2 

76.4 

76.2 
76.0 

76.0 

75.8 

75.6 

74.6 

74.2 

74.0 

73.6 



Sr. 
No. 

54 

55 

56 

57 
58 

59 

60 

61 

52 

63 

64 
65 

66 

67 

68 
69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

79 

80 

81 

82 

8 
84 

8 
86 

87 

88 
89 

90 
91 

92 

93 

251122649 YASHVIR SINGH 
251125623SATYÀJEET SINGH 
251123768 |SARANSH 

Regn. No. Namne 

251057799 SUMIT KUMAR 

94 

95 

251124323 VAKIL 

96 

251133038 VIKRAM 

97 

98 

251022455 |SHAGUN YADAV 
251145773 PRINCE 

99 

251097673 VISHAL 
251048294 |VISHAL 
251135679 |SAHIL 

251012597 |SAHIL 
251080247 ROSHAN 
251141470 SAHIL 
251126139 VINIT 

251051520 SUSHANT 
251087158 RAJ KARAN 
251072568 RITIK 
251055619 KAUSHLYA 

251109280 AKSHAY BISHNOI 
251100294 VINIT BOORA 
251146304 SAHIL 
251112471 HARSH 
251140902 JYANTI MALIK 

251088861 ROHIT 
251056744 |SAHIL 
251037811 ANNU 
251142368ANUJ KUAMR 

251132566 |AKSHIT 
251054214 |NAVEEN 
251061650 SANDEEP 
251101950 KHUSHI 
251144850VIKAS 

251098610 HEENA 
251133123 |ANIKET 
251135530 NEERAJ 
251061553 |GAGANDEEP 
251064317 NITIN KUMAR 

251142255 CHETAN 
251012661 BAL KISHAN 

251094569 PANKAJ 
251096583 MONIKA RANI 
251068780 KHUSHBOO 

251054165 NAMAN 
251100397 |ASHISH KUMAR 
251136355 RAHUL SINGH 

100 251 139082 AAKASH 

Father's Name 

JITENDER 

.AdmissIons 

TEJPAL SINGH 

AMANJEET 

MAKHAN LAL 

RAMBILAS 
SURESH 

BRIJ BHAN 
SUNIL KUMAR 
SITARAM 
TARSHEM 

RAJESH 
SATYWAN 
BALJEET 

PARDEEP 
SANJAY KUMAR 
JOGINDER 

CHANDI RAM 
RAMPRAVESH 
RAJESH KUMAR 

SATPAL 
SURENDER 

BANSI LAL 
KULDEEP 

KAPIL MALIK 

JITENDER 
PAWAN KUMAR 
RADHEY SHYAM 
RAJESH KUMAR 
SANJEEV 

SURENDER 

CHATTER SINGH 

RATTAN LAL 

HANSRAJ 

|VIJAY 
VIRENDER SINGH 

MANGATU RAM 
RAMPARKASH 

SURENDER KUMAR 

RAJ KAMAL 

ANIL KUMAR 

LAKHI RAM 

PRABHU DYAL 
SATISH KUMAR 

PARVEEN 

SHYAM BAHADUR 

SHARVAN KUMAR 

SATBIR SINGH 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

62.8 GENERAL 

GENERAL 67.2 
67.0 GENERAL 

BC-B 

DSC 

DSC 
DSC 

GENERAL 

DSC 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

BC-A 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents. 

DSC 

DSC 

BC-A 

BC-B 

OSC 
GENERAL 

BC-A 

BC-A 
GENERAL 

DSC 

DSC 

GENERAL 

OSC 

DSC 

OSC 

BC-A 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

% age in Weightage 

OSC 
GENERAL 64.4 
GENERAL 59.4 

DSC 59.2 

58.6 GENERAL 

GENERAL 63.2 

10+2 

BC-A 

67.80 

61.4 

66.2 
71.2 

70.8 
654 
65.2 

65.2 

65.0 
64.4 

69.2 
68.2 
62.2 

61.8 
59.6 
59.6 

58.0 
62.8 
62.4 

61.0 

60.6 
55.4 

55.2 

60.0 

54.8 

58.6 

53.2 

53.2 
58.0 
56.6 

56.4 

55.0 

53.8 
53.4 

OSC 53.4 

GENERAL 53.2 

51.8 GENERAL 

GENERAL 49.0 

OSC 48,0 

10 

eelnlele 
5 

10 

5 

5 
5 

5 

5 

0 

5 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

72.8 

72.8 

72,2 

72,0 
71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

70.8 

70.4 

70.2 

70.2 

70.0 

69,4 

69.2 

68.2 

67.2 
66.8 

64.6 

64.6 
64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

63.6 
63.2 

63.0 
62.8 
62.4 

61.0 
60.6 
60.4 
60.2 

60.0 

59.8 

58.6 

58.2 

58.2 
58.0 
56.6 
56.4 
55.0 

53.8 
53.4 

53.4 

53.2 

51.8 

49.0 

48.0 

Note: Ifthere is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 

02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025) 

Principal 



Sr. 
No. 
HOGC 

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the AdmissIon 
Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m. 

Regn. No. Name 

2 3 
| 251090416 MEENA 
251099424 |DRISHTI 
251133267 LAKSHAY KUMAR 
251100422 |AARJU 
251135794 MANJEET 
251133209 KUNAL SHARMA 
251144506 |PRINCE 
251139176 SONU 
251134584 KUNAL 
251030629 RAHUL 
251046852 MAHAK 
251123573 |RAJ YADAV 

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025) 

Class: BCA 

251137043 MOHIT 

Father's Name 

4 

BJENDER 
RANVIJAY 

RATAN SINGH 
RAMATAR 
SATISH 
|AJAY KUMAR 
BIR SINGH 

JOGINDER SINGH 
RAM KUMAR 
RAMESH KUMAR 
SURENDER 
HARISH CHANDRA 
|ANIL KUMAR 

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents. 

5 

Category 

BC-A 

GENERAL 

BC-A 

GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

BC-A 

GENERAL 
BC-A 

BC-A 

EWS 
BC-B 

BC-B 

% age in| Weightage 
10+2 

6 
82.4 

79.0 

73.0 

73.0 

lolle. 
71.6 

71.0 

67.0 

61.6 

65.2 

62.2 

58.4 

58.2 

55.8 

10 

5 

5 

0 

Total 

87.4 

84,0 

83.0 

78.0 

76.6 

76.0 

67.0 

66.6 

65.2 

62.2 

58.4 

58.2 

55.8 

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025). Candidates in waiting list will report at 2:30 p.m. on 12.07.2025. 

Principal 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

HOGC 

3 

2 251141444 |YUGAL 

5 

6 

7 

4 251142706 SHUBHI 

8 

9 

10 

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission 
Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m. 

Regn. No. Name 

11 

SC 

251145381 |AJAY 

251140789 NAVNEET 

251141372 TANYA SHARMA 
251136464 NAVDEEP 
251108723 KASHISH 
251039857 CHHAVI 
251125359 PRIYA 
251027441 RAKHI SAINI 
251127910 RISHAB 

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 

3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025) 
Class: BBA 

251133792 SOURAV 

Father's Name 

SHER SINGH 
MUKESH 

BRIJLAL 
GAURAV 

|LOKESH 

RAKESH 
RAJENDER 

VINAY MITTAL 

HEMANT SHARMA 
NARENDAR 
RAJKUMAR 

VIKASH 

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents. 

Category 

BC-A 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

BC-B 

GENERAL 

% age in Weightage 

SC 

10+2 

84.4 

82.2 

78.8 

82.8 

GENERAL 
BC-A 77.4 

GENERAL 77.4 

76.4 

82.2 

78.0 

76.2 

74.0 

61.4 

5 
5 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

89.4 

87.2 

83.8 

82.8 

82.2 

78.0 

77.4 

77.4 

76.4 

76.2 

74.0 

61.4 

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 
p.m. (14.07.2025). Candidates in waiting list will report at 2:30 p.m. on 12.07.2025. 

Principal 



Sr. 

No. 

1 

HOGC 

2 

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are reguired to get their documents verified from the Admission 
Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m. 

Regn. No. Name 

251137308 DAYARAM 
251044616 KESHAV KUMAR 

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 

3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025) 
Class: B.COM.-I (AIDED) 

Father's Name 

Dean, Admissions 

|JAI SINGH 
MOHAN LAL 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents. 

% age in Weightage 
10+2 

85.6 
85.6 10 

Total 

95.6 

95.6 

Note: Ifthere is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 

02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025) 

Princip� 



Sr. 
No. 

HOGC 

3 

1 251084736 HARSHITA 

6 

7 

9 

4 251087390 MAHIR NAGPAL 

10 

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission 
Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m. 

Regn. No. Name 

12 

13 

251139608 ROHAN YADAV 

16 

251131118 RASHMI BAGERIA 

251032469 DAKSH 
251146512 \SUMIT 
251127910 RISHAB 
251135234 RAVI 

11 251145693 KUSHAGRA 

251093779 ROHIT 
251035485 RACHIT 

251122909 NEHA 
251079672 SAKSHAM KUMAR SONI 
251133358 |ANTUL 
251143003|ARPIT 

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025) 

Class: B.COM.-I (SELF FINANCE) 

251046852 MAHAK 

Father's Name 

Dean, Adnigsion 

PREM SAGAR 
RAJENDER KUMAR 
SUNIL 
JATIN NAGPAL 

VIJAY KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
RAJ KUMAR 

SATISH 

RAJESH KUMAR 
PARDEEP 

ANAND MITTAL 

|SUNIL 
NARESH 
BHAJAN LAL 
RANJAN SINHA 

SURENDER 

Category 

GENERAL 

OBC 

EWS 

GENERAL 
EWS 

BC-A 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents. 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

BC-A 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 

% age in Weightage 
10+2 

87.4 

84.0 

78.4 

83.0 

77.0 

70.4 

74.0 

69.0 

68.2 

67.4 

71.8 

70.4 

68.0 

64.6 
63.6 

58.4 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 
10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

Total 

92.4 

89.0 

88.4 

88.0 

82.0 

80.4 
79.0 

79.0 

78.2 

77.4 

76.8 

75.4 

73.0 

69.6 

68.6 

63.4 

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 
02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025) 

Principal 
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