

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR

3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025)

Class: B.A.-I (Aided)

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m.

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
HOGC							
1	251101239	JATIN	SANDEEP	GENERAL	90.2	5	95.2
2	251136648	AMAN KUMAR	MUKESH KUMAR	GENERAL	89.6	5	94.6
3	251070501	PRERNA	ATMARAM	GENERAL	87.6	5	92.6
4	251041789	SHIV	PAWAN KUMAR	GENERAL	86.4	5	91.4
5	251145597	KAMAL SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH	GENERAL	86.0	5	91.0
6	251111358	ASHU	VIRBHAN	BC	84.8	5	89.8
7	251135454	MOHIT	SANJAY	GENERAL	84.6	5	89.6
8	251142565	ANNU	BANSI LAL SAINI	BC-B	83.9	5	88.9
9	251067186	MANPREET	NARENDER	GENERAL	83.6	5	88.6
10	251145920	AKSHAY KUMAR	KULDEEP SINGH	GENERAL	83.0	5	88.0
11	251050969	MOHIT	TARA CHAND	BC-A	82.4	5	87.4
12	251142627	ANUJ	BANSI SAINI	BC-B	81.9	5	86.9
13	251011912	MOHIT	KARTAR SINGH	OSC	80.0	5	85.0
14	251090730	AADITYA	VIRENDER SINGH	GENERAL	79.8	5	84.8
15	251136446	SANIDEV	GURVACHAN SINGH	SC	84.6	0	84.6
16	251125031	ABHISHEK	BALINDER SINGH	SC	79.0	5	84.0
17	251146453	ANJU	VINOD KUMAR	GENERAL	78.8	5	83.8
18	251049059	ASHU	JAIPAL	SC	78.6	5	83.6
19	251094872	SAPNA	ROHTASH KUMAR	GENERAL	78.0	5	83.0
20	251136678	ARMAN	SURENDER	GENERAL	77.8	5	82.8
21	251113418	MANPREET	JAGDEEP	EWS	77.4	5	82.4
22	251026156	ARYAN	GULAB SINGH	GENERAL	77.0	5	82.0
23	251144329	AMIT KUMAR	SAJJAN KUMAR	GENERAL	77.0	5	82.0
24	251144303	ASHISH	HOSHIAR SINGH	OSC	76.4	5	81.4
25	251029273	NEETU	SUKHBIR SINGH	GENERAL	81.4	0	81.4
26	251101923	PRIYANSHU'	SUNIL	DSC	81.0	0	81.0
27	251126543	ARYAN	SURENDER	GENERAL	75.8	5	80.8
28	251117566	ANAND	KARAN SINGH	GENERAL	75.6	5	80.6
29	251137481	SAHIL	RAKESH KUMAR	OBC	80.0	0	80.0
30	251035648	MUSKAN	RAGHUVIR	GENERAL	69.8	10	79.8
31	251144552	DEEPAK	DALSHER SINGH	GENERAL	74.6	5	79.6
32	251139972	AJAY KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	GENERAL	74.6	5	79.6
33	251118548	MANISH	DARA SINGH	GENERAL	74.2	5	79.2
34	251131491	ADITYA	NARESH KUMAR	SC	74.0	5	79.0
35	251114121	SONU KUMAR	PARDEEP	GENERAL	74.0	5	79.0
36	251134918	PIYUSH	SUNIL	DSC	79.0	0	79.0
37	251110495	RAMAN	AJMER SINGH	GENERAL	68.8	10	78.8
38	251079183	PRINCE	MANGE RAM	GENERAL	73.8	5	78.8
39	251053750	MUSKAN	SUBER SINGH	OSC	73.6	5	78.6
40	251128059	KARTIK	SANDEEP	BC-A	73.2	5	78.2
41	251016454	AMIT KUMAR	YAD RAM	EWS	72.8	5	77.8
42	251133985	VIVEK	RAMESH	GENERAL	72.4	5	77.4
43	251142875	GOURAV JANGRA	SATISH	BC-A	77.2	0	77.2
44	251018471	KRISH	SATYAWAN	DSC	76.4	0	76.4
45	251080983	PARTIGYA	KRISHAN	GENERAL	71.2	5	76.2
46	251077763	OSHAM	ASHOK	GENERAL	71.0	5	76.0
47	251111629	DHARUV SHARMA	SHARVAN KUMAR	GENERAL	71.0	5	76.0
48	251144776	PARVEEN KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	BC	75.8	0	75.8
49	251125472	KUNDAN KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	GENERAL	70.6	5	75.6
50	251044676	NEERAJ KHUNDIA	SADHU RAM	DSC	69.6	5	74.6
51	251144392	DIPENDER	KAMALJEET	GENERAL	69.2	5	74.2
52	251136936	RAVI	MAINPAL	OSC	69.0	5	74.0
53	251064453	SHANSHA	SUNDER SINGH	GENERAL	73.6	0	73.6

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
54	251122649	YASHVIR SINGH	JITENDER	GENERAL	67.80	5	72.8
55	251125623	SATYAJEET SINGH	TEJPAL SINGH	GENERAL	62.8	10	72.8
56	251123768	SARANSH	AMANJEET	GENERAL	67.2	5	72.2
57	251057799	SUMIT KUMAR	MAKHAN LAL	GENERAL	67.0	5	72.0
58	251124323	VAKIL	RAMBILAS	GENERAL	61.4	10	71.4
59	251133038	VIKRAM	SURESH	GENERAL	66.2	5	71.2
60	251022455	SHAGUN YADAV	BRIJ BHAN	BC-B	71.2	0	71.2
61	251145773	PRINCE	SUNIL KUMAR	DSC	70.8	0	70.8
62	251097673	VISHAL	SITARAM	DSC	65.4	5	70.4
63	251048294	VISHAL	TARSEM	DSC	65.2	5	70.2
64	251135679	SAHIL	RAJESH	GENERAL	65.2	5	70.2
65	251012597	SAHIL	SATYWAN	DSC	65.0	5	70.0
66	251080247	ROSHAN	BALJEET	GENERAL	64.4	5	69.4
67	251141470	SAHIL	PARDEEP	GENERAL	69.2	0	69.2
68	251126139	VINIT	SANJAY KUMAR	BC-A	68.2	0	68.2
69	251051520	SUSHANT	JOGINDER	GENERAL	62.2	5	67.2
70	251087158	RAJ KARAN	CHANDI RAM	GENERAL	61.8	5	66.8
71	251072568	RITIK	RAMPRAVESH	DSC	59.6	5	64.6
72	251055619	KAUSHLYA	RAJESH KUMAR	OSC	59.6	5	64.6
73	251109280	AKSHAY BISHNOI	SATPAL	GENERAL	64.4	0	64.4
74	251100294	VINIT BOORA	SURENDER	GENERAL	59.4	5	64.4
75	251146304	SAHIL	BANSI LAL	DSC	59.2	5	64.2
76	251112471	HARSH	KULDEEP	GENERAL	58.6	5	63.6
77	251140902	JYANTI MALIK	KAPIL MALIK	GENERAL	63.2	0	63.2
78	251088861	ROHIT	JITENDER	DSC	58.0	5	63.0
79	251056744	SAHIL	PAWAN KUMAR	BC-A	62.8	0	62.8
80	251037811	ANNU	RADHEY SHYAM	BC-B	62.4	0	62.4
81	251142368	ANUJ KUAMR	RAJESH KUMAR	OSC	61.0	0	61.0
82	251132566	AKSHIT	SANJEEV	GENERAL	60.6	0	60.6
83	251054214	NAVEEN	SURENDER	BC-A	55.4	5	60.4
84	251061650	SANDEEP	CHATTER SINGH	BC-A	55.2	5	60.2
85	251101950	KHUSHI	RATTAN LAL	GENERAL	60.0	0	60.0
86	251144850	VIKAS	HANSRAJ	DSC	54.8	5	59.8
87	251098610	HEENA	VIJAY	DSC	58.6	0	58.6
88	251133123	ANIKET	VIRENDER SINGH	GENERAL	53.2	5	58.2
89	251135530	NEERAJ	MANGATU RAM	OSC	53.2	5	58.2
90	251061553	GAGANDEEP	RAMPARKASH	DSC	58.0	0	58.0
91	251064317	NITIN KUMAR	SURENDER KUMAR	OSC	56.6	0	56.6
92	251142255	CHETAN	RAJ KAMAL	BC-A	56.4	0	56.4
93	251012661	BAL KISHAN	ANIL KUMAR	GENERAL	55.0	0	55.0
94	251094569	PANKAJ	LAKHI RAM	GENERAL	53.8	0	53.8
95	251096583	MONIKA RANI	PRABHU DYAL	BC-A	53.4	0	53.4
96	251068780	KHUSHBOO	SATISH KUMAR	OSC	53.4	0	53.4
97	251054165	NAMAN	PARVEEN	GENERAL	53.2	0	53.2
98	251100397	ASHISH KUMAR	SHYAM BAHADUR	GENERAL	51.8	0	51.8
99	251136355	RAHUL SINGH	SHARVAN KUMAR	GENERAL	49.0	0	49.0
100	251139082	AAKASH	SATBIR SINGH	OSC	48.0	0	48.0

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents.

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025)


Dean, Admissions


Principal

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR

3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025)

Class: BCA

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m.

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
HOGC							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	251090416	MEENA	BIJENDER	BC-A	82.4	5	87.4
2	251099424	DRISHTI	RANVIJAY	GENERAL	79.0	5	84.0
3	251133267	LAKSHAY KUMAR	RATAN SINGH	BC-A	73.0	10	83.0
4	251100422	AARJU	RAMATAR	GENERAL	73.0	5	78.0
5	251135794	MANJEET	SATISH	EWS	71.6	5	76.6
6	251133209	KUNAL SHARMA	AJAY KUMAR	EWS	71.0	5	76.0
7	251144506	PRINCE	BIR SINGH	BC-A	67.0	0	67.0
8	251139176	SONU	JOGINDER SINGH	GENERAL	61.6	5	66.6
9	251134584	KUNAL	RAM KUMAR	BC-A	65.2	0	65.2
10	251030629	RAHUL	RAMESH KUMAR	BC-A	62.2	0	62.2
11	251046852	MAHAK	SURENDER	EWS	58.4	0	58.4
12	251123573	RAJ YADAV	HARISH CHANDRA	BC-B	58.2	0	58.2
13	251137043	MOHIT	ANIL KUMAR	BC-B	55.8	0	55.8

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents.

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025). Candidates in waiting list will report at 2:30 p.m. on 12.07.2025.


Dean, Admissions


Principal

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR

3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025)

Class: BBA

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m.

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
HOGC							
1	251145381	AJAY	SHER SINGH	BC-A	84.4	5	89.4
2	251141444	YUGAL	MUKESH	GENERAL	82.2	5	87.2
3	251140789	NAVNEET	BRIJLAL	GENERAL	78.8	5	83.8
4	251142706	SHUBHI	GAURAV	GENERAL	82.8	0	82.8
5	251141372	TANYA SHARMA	LOKESH	EWS	82.2	0	82.2
6	251136464	NAVDEEP	RAKESH	GENERAL	78.0	0	78.0
7	251108723	KASHISH	RAJENDER	BC-A	77.4	0	77.4
8	251039857	CHHAVI	VINAY MITTAL	GENERAL	77.4	0	77.4
9	251125359	PRIYA	HEMANT SHARMA	EWS	76.4	0	76.4
10	251027441	RAKHI SAINI	NARENDAR	BC-B	76.2	0	76.2
11	251127910	RISHAB	RAJKUMAR	GENERAL	74.0	0	74.0
SC							
1	251133792	SOURAV	VIKASH	SC	61.4	0	61.4

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents.

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025). Candidates in waiting list will report at 2:30 p.m. on 12.07.2025.


Dean, Admissions


Principal

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR
3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025)
Class: B.COM.-I (AIDED)

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m.

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
HOGC							
1	251137308	DAYARAM	JAI SINGH	GENERAL	85.6	10	95.6
2	251044616	KESHAV KUMAR	MOHAN LAL	GENERAL	85.6	10	95.6

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents.

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025)


Dean, Admissions


Principal

DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR
3rd Open Merit List (14.07.2025)
Class: B.COM.-I (SELF FINANCE)

Candidates whose name appears in merit list are required to get their documents verified from the Admission Committee upto 02:30 p.m. on 15.07.2025 and submit their fee on 15.07.2025 upto 3:00 p.m.

Sr. No.	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	% age in 10+2	Weightage	Total
HOGC							
1	251084736	HARSHITA	PREM SAGAR	GENERAL	87.4	5	92.4
2	251139608	ROHAN YADAV	RAJENDER KUMAR	OBC	84.0	5	89.0
3	251131118	RASHMI BAGERIA	SUNIL	EWS	78.4	10	88.4
4	251087390	MAHIR NAGPAL	JATIN NAGPAL	GENERAL	83.0	5	88.0
5	251032469	DAKSH	VIJAY KUMAR	EWS	77.0	5	82.0
6	251146512	SUMIT	RAJ KUMAR	BC-A	70.4	10	80.4
7	251127910	RISHAB	RAJ KUMAR	GENERAL	74.0	5	79.0
8	251135234	RAVI	SATISH	GENERAL	69.0	10	79.0
9	251093779	ROHIT	RAJESH KUMAR	GENERAL	68.2	10	78.2
10	251035485	RACHIT	PARDEEP	GENERAL	67.4	10	77.4
11	251145693	KUSHAGRA	ANAND MITTAL	GENERAL	71.8	5	76.8
12	251122909	NEHA	SUNIL	GENERAL	70.4	5	75.4
13	251079672	SAKSHAM KUMAR SONI	NARESH	BC-A	68.0	5	73.0
14	251133358	ANTUL	BHAJAN LAL	GENERAL	64.6	5	69.6
15	251143003	ARPIT	RANJAN SINHA	GENERAL	63.6	5	68.6
16	251046852	MAHAK	SURENDER	EWS	58.4	5	63.4

All the admissions are provisional subject to the verification of the Documents.

Note: If there is any discrepancy in the above list that may be brought to the notice of Dean Admissions in Room No.-8 till 02:00 p.m. (14.07.2025)


 Dean, Admissions


 Principal